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Cat Pos. N° Nom -g

[
602 1 24 LEONARD Timéo 160
602 2 15 CHARBONNEL Tibault 145
602 3 29 JACQUEMARD Jordan 112
602 4 22 SERVIEN Loanne 63
602 5 26 GIRY Loane 63
ERG6 Bridé 1 34 GERBOLET Axel 178
ER6 Bridé 2 23 BEVILACQUA Enzo 177
ERG6 Bridé 3 16 GAILLARD Noan 152
ER6 Bridé 4 25 BOYER Xavier 132
ERG6 Bridé 5 2 HEBRARD Emmy 131
ER6 Bridé 6 11 GREL Valentin 130
ERG6 Bridé 7 58 MARTINEZ Emeric 127
ER6 Bridé 8 57 TEYSSIER Marion 104
ERG6 Bridé 9 18 DEVILLIERS Gabriel 92
ERG6 Bridé 10 32 VERNET Léo 83
ER6 Bridé 11 5 BEAUX Lena 74
ERG6 Bridé 12 27 MUZELLE Alban 73
ER6 Bridé 13 19 TOULOUSE Antonin 33
ERG6 Bridé 14 95 BERALDIN Arsene 22
ER6 Bridé 15 31 DUBESSY Philéas 18
ERG6 Bridé 15 24 LEONARD Timéo 17
1 30 TIXADOR Emilie 189
2 66 REBOUL Delphine 153
3 79 PERALES Sophie 147
4 14 MORTER Marion 123
5 65 BROUILLY Julie 112
6 130 MASCOT Chloé 102

7 59 DEVILLIERS Vanessa 72

8 106 COURTIAL Harmonie 55

9 98 GHIGO Magali 43

10 18 LECLERE Laura 41

11 88 DUBESSY Enola 19

12 40 JEAN Florie 17
1 1 GREL Sébastien 205
2 8 BISSE Sylvain 119
3 6 LALOU Maxime 104

4 46 VERNET Christian 96

5 29 MEALLET Fabrice 95

6 33 ROUVIER Camille 20
ER6 Maxi 1 1 BOREL Lukas 183
ER6 Maxi 2 32 JACOMELLI Mickael 143
ER6 Maxi 3 19 CARRILLO Mathieu 142
ER6 Maxi 4 22 GROS Melvyn 135
ER6 Maxi 5 2 GIMONDI Franck 129
ER6 Maxi 6 33 BESSAT Quentin 125
ER6 Maxi 7 37 GANICHOT Nicolas 103
ER6 Maxi 8 11 HEBRARD Lisa 103
ER6 Maxi 9 6 CADENE Corentin 97
ER6 Maxi 10 57 TEYSSIER Alexandre 92
ER6 Maxi 11 8 ANDRE Jean Luc 92
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ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
ER6 Maxi
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

CHAPUIS Yohan
JEANNOT Maxence
TALENS Jésus
BOREL Thierry
TEYSSIER Thierry
BRUAS Romain
MARECHAL Sébastien
CASTALDI Gauthier
LUGNE Morgan
BEAUX Patrick
DUMAS Cyril
ALBRAND Maxime
DUBESSY Philippe
CORNIER Dany
VOLPILIERE Jérémy
FRAISSE Michael
BARRAL Yoan
MARTINEZ Eric
JACOB Pierre-Francois
CHAUSSY Frédéric
GEVREY Nicolas
BERTRAND Stéphane
CHAMPIN Mathieu
PRUDHOMME Joris
LECLERE Jonathan
CHASSAGNON Cyrille
CHAINTREUIL Pierre
BONNEFOND Jean Paul
ANDRE Dorian
ANDRE Cédric

SAIZ Julien

KIZIRIAN Anthony

GOULLIER Jean-Emmanue

GUILLAUME Jérémy
CAMPEL Eddy
GIRARD Nicolas
BOUTIN Mikael
ARSAC Yann
PERRET Eric

CARA Théo

JEAN Ludovic
CHAINTREUIL Pascal
PIZZETTA Jonathan
GANDREAU Guillaume
GABRIELE Nino
LECLERE Claude
GUILLAUME Michel
VEYSSEYRE Christophe
GUIGNAND Nicolas
LOPEZ Aurélien
AUDEYER Benjamin
KONE Marvin
FARAVEL Nicolas
GUIBERT Guillaume
REY Sébastien
SAGNARD Yvan

69
67
64
62
55
47
44
25
23
14
14
11
10
370
331
326
299
288
285
278
277
274
273
270
261
258
258
246
244
244
227
225
210
197
189
170
163
162
153
143
143
134
128
126
125
122
113
109
104
102
102
92
90
87
86
86
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OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
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89
74
59
24
91
12
67
60
56
98
80
85
96
39
52
32
41
83
94
42
55
61
68
37
47
75
44
71
49
30
90
76
40
86
17
17
103
131
140
136
121
106
107
104
151
105
124
132
116
149
146
110
141
120
112
171

MASSARDIER Sébastien
MARIE Jean Pierre
DEVILLIERS Cédric
RESSEGAIRE David
ROCHE Kevin
CADENE Olivier
MASSARDIER Florian
MERLE Alain

JEAN Loic

GHIGO Claude
MAGNOULOUX Baptiste
ROMEAS BRUAS Tanguy
PRINTEMPS Steeve
DIGONNET Sylvain
GANDREAU Pascal
BARRET Laurent
SOBOUL Alban
BOYER Jean Marc
CHAINTREUIL Lucas
LASSABLIERE Gaétan
GHIGO Florian
GOUTAGNY Nicolas
COTE Didier

LUNGHI Vincenzo
AGACHE Alexandre
NOUZARET Jérome
COMPTE Patrick
REYNAUD Cédric
BROCHIER Romain
TIXADOR Alexandre
ROCHE Patrick
LUCZAC Ugo
EYRAUD Frédérique
GORI Alexandre
CHAPUIS Yohan
HIVERT Bruno
FARGIER Valentin
SAINT PIERRE Julien
ROUVIER Romain
FABREGUES Steve
MANILLER Gabriel
REYNAUD Ghislain
MARECHAL Franck
BISSE Alexandre
FOROT Benoit
ROCHE Dominique
REYNAUD Bernard
GUERMEUR Romain
VUILLERMET Daniel
AGACHE Rémy
FARGIER Xavier
DURAND Christophe
JACQUEMARD Yoann
BELLUZO Julien
MUSCAT Yann
NICOUD Alain

85
79
78
77
76
73
73
72
65
64
58
57
56
53
48
44
42
41
37
36
34
33
31
29
29
28
27
27
23
18
17
15

© ©

180
148
138
113
107
104
103
92
90
90
81
79
77
71
68
65
63
60
51
51
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OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu
OPEN Carbu

MA

MA

MA

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
1
2
3

109
147
123
130
118
119
129
114
135
82
5
68

GEVET Francois
AGACHE Alexandre
TRUCHET Jordy
MASCOT Christophe
BARBASSAT Hervé
ESBELIN Sylvain
KARA Karim
BEAUX Patrick
MICHAUD Matéo
FRANCOIS Cédric
BROUILLY Gilles
VALENTIN Jéréme

46
40
39
35
27
23
23
22

137
82
50
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